
SPHS Basketball Schedule 2024-2025
JV’s: 4:30pm / Varsity Girls: 6:00pm / Varsity Boys to follow at the conclusion of the Girls game

Date Day Location Opponent

November 12 Tuesday Home Boys (JV & V) Scrimmage (Lincolnton)

November 14 Thursday Away Girls ( V) Scrimmage (East Lincoln)

November 25 Monday Away Piedmont

December 2 Monday Home Clover

December 5 Thursday Home York

December 6 Friday Away Catawba Ridge

December 10 Tuesday Away Clover

December 13 Friday Away Kings Mountain

December 18 Wednesday Away East Gaston

December 20 Friday Home Ashbrook

December 27-28 Friday-Saturday Home Boys & Girls Christmas Tournament

January 3 Friday Away Cox Mill

January 7 Tuesday Away Forestview

January 8 Wednesday Home Catawba Ridge

January 10 Friday Home Stuart Cramer

January 14 Tuesday Home Hunter Huss

January 17 Friday Away Crest

January 21 Tuesday Away North Gaston

January 24 Friday Home Kings Mountain

January 28 Tuesday Away Ashbrook

January 31 Friday Home Forestview

February 4 Tuesday Away Stuart Cramer

February 7 Friday Away Hunter Huss

February 11 Tuesday Home Crest

February 14 Friday Home North Gaston (Senior Night)

February 17-21 Monday-Friday TBD Big South Conference Tournament

Girls Head Coach: Grace Lyles Boys Head Coach: Jordan Phillips


